IZOI HAYS STREET TALLAHASSIT, EL 12301 800-112-8086

# 904-222-9171 00000 'PRESTICE ITALI TERADA FINANCIAL SERVICES

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE :

791633

4807453

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE : January 3, 1996

ORDER TIME : 3:01 PM

ORDER NO. # 791633

900001679299

CUSTOMER NO:

4807453

CUSTOMER:

Kimberly Fosterling, L.a. Shartsis Friese & Ginsburg

18th Floor

One Maritime Plaza

San Francisco, CA 94111

FOREIGN FILINGS

HAME:

BULLDOG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

XX PROFIT \_\_\_ NON-PROFIT CURPORATE

DINISION OF CERFORATI LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

XXX QUALIFICATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

\_\_\_CERTIFIED COPY

\_\_\_ FLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: KAREN ROZAR

### Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1.				밀			
(Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)							
2.	N/	Λ		是			
	name is unavailable, name under which t transact business in Florida; must conta			72			
3.	Delaware	4.	12/13 /95	بې			
	(State of Formation)		(Date of Formation)	20			
5.	Ronald J. Pollack	t for S	arving of Proposit				
(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)							
6.	301-B Turner Street						
	(Street Address of Registered Office)						
	Clearwater		, Florida <u>34616</u>				
	(City)		(Zip Code	)			
7.	7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process.  (Agent must sign on this line)						
(Agent must sign on this line)							
8.	301-B Turner Street, Clearwater, FL 346						
(Ad	dress of Registered Office required in tress of Principal Office.)		of Formation or, if not req	uired,			
9.	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS		SPECIFIC ADDRESS				
	Bulldog Capital Management, Inc. V442 70		301-B Turner Street Clearwater, FL 34616				
	301-B Turner Street, Clearwater, FL 3461 fice where Names, Addresses and Con		ns of Limited Partners are k	ept.)			
and	The limited partnership will undertake capital contributions of the limited par	tner or	limited partners until the li				
12.	301-B Turner Street, Clearwater, FL 3461		·				
	(Mailing Address of Li	imitad E	Jartanechial				

This, 1995.					
Bulldog Capital Management, Inc.  General Partner					
Buildog Capital Management, Inc.  General Portner  By: Management, Inc.  Ronald J. Pollack, President  STATE OF FLORIDA					
72					
STATE OF FLORIDA יָּי					
COUNTY OF PINELLAS					
THE FOREGOING instrument was acknowledged and sworn to before me this 7 14 day of December , 1995, by Ronald J. Pollack, President of Bulldog Capital Management, Inc. (Name of General Partner) of					
Bulldog Capital Management Limited Partnership  (Name of Limited Partnership), A <u>Delaware</u> (State or Country) Limited Partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership.					
Brandon Marian					
Notary Public State of <i>Flonioa</i> at Large					
(SEAL) My Commission Expires:  Tily 30, 1999					
BRANDON MARION MY COMMISSION # CC 484527 EXPIRES: July 30, 1999 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters					

#### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared Ronald J. Pollack. President of Buildog Capital Management. Inc., a general partner of Buildog Capital Management Limited Partnership, a (an) Delaware, limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$0.700					
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$250,000.					
are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$250,000. Start This					
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.					
Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.					
Bulldog Capital Management, Inc. General Partner					
By: Me CORCE  Ronald J. Pollack  President					
STATE OF <u>FLORIDA</u> COUNTY OF <u>PINELLAS</u> DATE <u>12/ <del>7-</del>/95</u>					
BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Ronald J. Pollack, President of Bulldog Capital Management, Inc. (General Partner), known to me and know by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and he acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as General Partner of said partnership.					
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this day of <u>December</u> , 1995.					
BRANDON MARION  MY COMMISSION # CC 484527 EXPIRES: July 30, 1999 Bonded Thru Hotzry Public Underwriters  State of					

F:\DMS\3646\007\0145775.WP

## 800-142-8086 1201 HAYS STREET 86 AUG 16 PH 4: 18 networks PRESTRUCTUALL REFERENCE : 055641 AUTHORIZATION : l'alucia top COST LIMIT : \$52.50 ORDER DATE : August 15, 1996 ORDER TIME : 11:05 AM 三角形形形 付付 经保险金额 ORDER NO. : 055641 CUSTOMER NO: 4807453 CUSTOMER: Kimberly Fosterling, L.a. Shartsis Friese & Ginsburg 18th Floor One Maritime Plaza San Francisco, CA 94111 FOREIGN FILINGS BULLDOG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT NAME: LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CORPORATE XX\_\_\_ PROFIT XX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NON-PROFIT XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: \_ CERTIFIED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: MICHELLE BAILEY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

XXX\_\_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

3K 8/16/96

### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF

## BULLDOG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

(Innert neme	currently on	filo	with	Florida	Dept.
--------------	--------------	------	------	---------	-------

of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Sta submits this cortificate of amondment to its registration a	ntutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby application:
The registration application is amended as follows:	ea .
Item 6 is hereby amended to read: 33 North Garden Avenue, Suite 750 Clearwater, FL 34615	96 AUS 16 AM 9: 33
Item 8 is hereby amended to read: 33 North Garden Avenue, Suite 750 Clearwater, FL 34615	HM 9: 33
Bulldog Capital Management, Inc. 33	PECIFIC ADDRESS 3 North Garden Avenue, Suite 750 learwater, FL 34615
Item 10 is hereby amended to read: 33 North Garden Avenue, Suite 750 Clearwater, FL 34615	
Item 12 is hereby amended to read: 33 North Garden Avenue, Suite 750 Clearwater, FL 34615	OSIGNATURO OF a General Partner)
the General Partner of t	sident of Bulldog Capital Management, Inc., the Partnership rinted name of General Partner signing above)
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PINELLAS	
On this 26 day of 1996, Brand who	lon L. Marion personally appeared before is personally known to me se identity I proved on the basis of
PAUL MAGNIE  COMMISSION & CC 587300  EXPIRES JUN 28, 2000  BONDED THRU  ATLANTIC BONDING CO., INC	(Notary Public Signature)  PAUL MACNIE (Notary's Printed Name)

(SEAL)

C:\DMS\3646\007\0174797.WP

My Commission Expires: